
Area

All-
State	
Sector Date Notes Host	District Festival	Site Host	First Host	Lastname email

1-3 May	11	&	12 Piano	Only,	no	jazz	piano JR	Sugar	LIU	Post	Piano	Festival Fine	Arts	Center	/LIU	Post Mr. Edmund Chiarello edmund.chiarello@liu.edu
1-3 March	17-19 Piano	Only	-	no	jazz	piano Great	Neck	/	ADELPHI	UNIVERSITY PAC	ADELPHI	UNIVERSITY Dr. Pamela Levy plevy@greatneck.k12.ny.us
1 April	6	&	7 Level	1-4			S/E Port	Washington Paul	D.	Schreiber	High	School Mr. Kevin Scully kscully@portnet.org
1 13A April	3	&	4 Level	5-6	S/E/AS Herricks Herricks	HS Ms. Anissa Arnold aarnold@herricks.org
2 March	23-24 Level	1-6			S/E Long	Island	Lutheran	HS	 Long	Island	Lutheran	Hs Mr.	 John	 Rodis john.rodis@luhi.org
3 March	20-21 	Level	1-6	S/E Sewanhaka Sewanhaka	High	School Mr. Christopher Dourgherty cdoherty@sewanhakaschools.org
4 April	21-22 Level	1-6			S/E Bethpage	 Bethpage	HS Dr. Eric Kay EKay@bethpage.ws
5 March	20-21 Level	1-4,	S/E Oyster	Bay Oyster	Bay	HS Mr. Anthony Femino AFemino@Obenschools.org
5 March	13	&	14 Piano	Only,	no	jazz	piano Jericho Jericho	High	School Ms.	 Kathryn Behr kbehr@jerichoschools.org
5 13B May	8	&	9 Level	5-6	S/E/AS/Harp Syosset Syosset	HS Mr. Michael Salzman msalzman@syossetschools.org
6 13C May	29	&	30 Level	1-6		AS/S/E,	Jazz	Voice,	Jazz	AS Mineola Mineola	HS Mr.	 Joseph Owens jowens@mineola.k12.ny.us
7 13E April 24 & 25 Level	1-6		AS/	S/E Farmingdale Farmingdale	HS Ms. Rose Marvel rmarvel@farmingdaleschools.org
8 May	6	&	7 Level	1-6	S/E Seaford Seaford	HS Mr. Anthony Romeo ARomeo@mail.seaford.k12.ny.us
9 March	27	&	28 Level	1-6			S/E	Classical	Guitar Kellenberg	Memorial	HS Kellenberg	Memorial	HS Mr. Clark Blanton mrblanton@kellenberg.org

4	&	9-12 March	6	&	7 Piano	Only,	no	jazz	piano Nassau	Community	College NCC Ms. Susan Weber nccpianofestival@gmail.com
10 April	29	&30 Level	1-6			S/E	 Valley	Stream	CHSD TBA Dr. Adam Erdos erdosa@vschsd.org
11 13D May	1	&	2 Level	1-6	AS/S/E Long	Beach	 Long	Beach	HS Ms. Julia Lang-Shapiro jlang@lbeach.org
12 April	1	&	2 	Level	1-6			S/E Freeport Freeport	HS Ms. Ruth Breidenbach rbreidenbach@freeportschools.org

Major	Org.	 May	14	&	15 Instrumental	only	Majors Mineola Mineola Mr. Joseph Owens jowens@mineola.k12.ny.us
Major	Org. May	18-20 Instrumental	and	Choral	Majors Hofstra Hofstra Mr. Kevin Bayen Kbayen7@gmail.com

NOTES:  

Regular Jazz at all festivals
3. Vocal Jazz will be held at Mineola.

7. The Area 1-3 pianos -- Please check listing for your school at NYSSMA Website - Zone 13 Webpage

5.  If there are questions about what area or sector a school is in, this information is available on the NMEA and NYSSMA web sites.

NYSSMA	FESTIVAL	SCHEDULE	--	2020	--	ZONE	13	-	NASSAU	COUNTY	

6. No Jazz Piano at Jericho, Great Neck, LIU Post, or NCC.  Jazz Piano goes to a regular jazz room at any site. 

1. Harps will be held in Nassau County at the Syosset Festival
2. All State Jazz will be held at Mineola

4. Classical Guitar will be held at Kellenberg Memorial


